DriveWindow 2.x EN; DriveWindow 2.x
(Win2000, XP, Vista, Win7/32 and 64-bit,
Win8/32 and 64-bit), incl. RUSB-02 connecti
DriveWindow 2.x EN
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Global Commercial Alias: DriveWindow 2.x EN
Product ID: 3AUA0000040000
ABB Type Designation: DriveWindow 2.x EN
EAN: 6438177071693
Catalog Description: DriveWindow 2.x EN; DriveWindow 2.x (Win2000, XP, Vista, Win7/32 and 64-bit, Win8/32
and 64-bit), incl. RUSB-02 connecti
Display Name: DriveWindow 2.x EN
Ordering
Core Credit: 0.00
Customs Tariff Number: 850490
1/3DriveWindow 2.x EN
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/06/23All rights reserved.
HS Code: 850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical
transformers, static converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
Invoice Description: DriveWindow 2.x (Win2000, XP, Vista, Win7/32 and 64-bit, Win8/32 and 64-bit), incl.
RUSB-02 connecti
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Dimensions
Product Net Weight: 0.579 kg
1.276 lb
Product Net Depth / Length: 22 mm
0.866 in
Product Net Height: 26 mm
1.024 in
Product Net Width: 36 mm
1.417 in
Package Level 1 Units: carton 1 piece
Technical
Frame Size: Undefined
Environmental
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
External Classifications and Standards
UNSPSC: 39120000
39122004
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
61046534 FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 1.000 piece
68745080 DRIVEWARE REGISTRATION 1.000 PCE
Categories
2/3DriveWindow 2.x EN
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/06/23All rights reserved.
Products > Drives > Software Tools > Maintain Tools > DriveWindow
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
3/3DriveWindow 2.x EN
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/06/23All rights reserved.